
Standards of Giving
Goal: $540,000 

	No. of Gifts	 Amount	 Item 	 Total	 Cumulative	 % of Goal 

	 1	 $75,000	 Sanctuary	 $75,000	 $75,000 	 14% 

	 1 	 $50,000 	 Ark 	 $50,000 	 $125,000 	 9% 

	 1 	 $36,000 	 Bima 	 $36,000 	 $161,000 	 6% 

	 1 	 $25,000 	 Entrance Lobby 	 $25,000 	 $186,000 	 5% 

	 1	 $20,000	 Garden	 $20,000	 $206,000	 4%

	 1 	 $23,000 	 Kitchen	 $23,000 	 $229,000 	 4% 

         1 	 $18,000 	 Foundation Stone 	 $18,000 	 $247,000 	 3% 

	 1 	 $15,000 	 Front Door 	 $15,000 	 $262,000 	 3% 

	 1 	 $15,000 	 Garden Pathway 	 $15,000 	 $277,000 	 3% 

	 2 	 $12,000 	 Front Windows 	 $24,000 	 $301,000 	 5% 

	 1 	 $12,000 	 Library 	 $12,000 	 $313,000 	 2% 

	 1 	 $10,000 	 Tree of Life: 	 $10,000 	 $323,000 	 2% 

	 10 	 $10,000 	 Sanctuary Windows 	 $100,000 	 $423,000 	 18% 

	 1 	 $9,000 	 Curtain of the Ark 	 $9,000 	 $432,000 	 1% 

	 1 	 $8,000 	 Washing Station 	 $8,000 	 $440,000	 1% 

            

	 5 	 $3,600 	 Mezuzah 	 $18,000 	 $458,000 	 3% 

	 10 	 $1,800 	 Trees 	 $18,000 	 $476,000 	 3% 

            

	 10 	 $5,000 	 Brick 	 $50,000 	 $526,000 	 9% 

	 20 	 $1,200 	 Leaf - Tree of Life: 	 $24,000 	 $550,000 	 5%

Campus Dedication - $180,000
Building Dedication - $360,000

Fall 2012 Program Guide

Like fire provides Light - Chabad has 
blazed the trail in creating passionate and  
compelling Torah Study that continues to 
provoke inspired and purposeful living.

Like fire provides Warmth - Chabad 
welcomes all with unconditional love, 
regardless of spiritual, economic or other 
distinctions, providing them with a renewed 
sense of worth as a proud member of our 
People.

And clearly it’s working.

In six short years, our numbers have swelled. 
Our current location can no longer contain our 
dynamic and vibrant community.

The time has come for us to have a home to call 
our own . . .

And Like Fire needs a torchbearer, Chabad 
needs you . . . If not us, then who? . . . If not 
now, then when?

Please carry the torch!

— Mission Statement —
Motivated by a profound love for every Jew and spurred by a 
boundless optimism, Chabad of Palm Beach Gardens sets into 
motion a dazzling array of programs and services to serve the 
spiritual and physical needs of Jews from all walks of life.




